
                                                     TAS/CIR/2025-26/028 

THE ADVENT SCHOOL 
MID-TERM ASSESSMENTS SCHEDULE 

(SESSION 2025-26) 
                 CLASSES- CLASS 1 TO CLASS 9              1st Sept. 2025 

 

DATE & DAY CLASS I CLASS II CLASS III CLASS IV CLASS V CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII CLASS IX 

18-09-25 (Thur)  HINDI MATHS  ENGLISH  MATHS  EVS SCIENCE  
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE  
ENGLISH MATHS 

19-09-25 (Fri)  M. Ed. COMP. M. Ed. COMP. M. Ed. 
COMP., 

ART 
G.K., ART 

SANSKRIT, 
ART 

xx 

20-09-25 (Sat) ART ART ART ART ART G.K. SANSKRIT COMP. SCIENCE 

22-09-25 (Mon) ENGLISH  EVS HINDI  EVS MATHS HINDI  SCIENCE  MATHS ENGLISH 

24-09-25 (Wed) MATHS  HINDI  MATHS  ENGLISH  HINDI  ENGLISH  MATHS SCIENCE HINDI 

26-09-25 (Fri) COMP. G.K. COMP. G.K. COMP. 
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 
HINDI 

SOCIAL 
SCIENCE 

IT 

27-09-25 (Sat) G.K. M. Ed. G.K. M. Ed. G.K. SANSKRIT COMP. G.K. PHY. ED. 

29-09-25 (Mon) EVS ENGLISH  EVS HINDI  ENGLISH  MATHS ENGLISH  HINDI 
SOCIAL 

SCIENCE 

              NOTE: 

1. Timings during Mid Term Assessments for classes 1 to 9 will be 08:00 AM to 11:30 AM. Late entry of any student after 8 AM will not be allowed and no 

student shall be permitted to leave the examination hall before 11:30 AM. 

2. There will be preparatory leave on Wednesday, 17th September 2025 for all classes and on other days if no assessment is scheduled on that particular 

day. 

3. Regular classes will be held from Friday, 3rd October 2025 onwards as per usual school timings. Dusshera Break will be observed in school from 30th 

September 2025 to 2nd October 2025. 

            

PRINCIPAL 


